CX400 Parts List

PART DESCRIPTION QTY LIST

1 103793 Motor Gasket lea. $ 3.9
2 103794 Motor (120 V) 1 ea. 117.50
3 103795 Carbon Brush w/Brush Holder 1 set 10.41
4 103796 Motor Inlet Filter (Foam) 1 ea. 3.50
5 103797 Motor Inlet Filter Holder (Blk) 1 ea. 14.39
6 103824 Lower Motor Housing 1 ea. 18.00
7 103798 Cloth Filter 1 ea. 39.99
8 103740 Micro Filter, 5-Pack 1 ea. 7.99
9 103825 Vacuum Tank Housing (Grey) 1 ea. 149.99
10 103826 Hex Nut (BMS5) 1 ea. 1.98
11 103799 On/Off Switch 1 ea. 17.99
12 103800 Accessory Receptacle 1 ea. 14.39
13 103827 Screw (M4x20) 10 Pk 1.98
14 103828 Screw (M3.5x16) 10 Pk 1.98
15 103829 Lenshead Screw 10 Pk 1.98
16 103830 Tension Relief 1 ea. 3.20
17 103831 Release Button 1 ea. 24.66
18 103832 Release Button Spring 1 ea. 3.20
19 103827 Screw (M4x20) 10 pk 1.98
20 103833 Hex Nut (BM6) 10 pk 1.98
21 103834 Spring Holder (Blk) 1 ea. 1.24
22 103835 Screw (M6x12) 1 ea. 3.20
23 103836 Holder Bracket 1 ea. 1.00
24 103837 Wheel Axle 1 ea. 1.00
25 103863 Interference Suppressor 1 ea. 8.08
26 103838 Wheel (Blk) 1 ea. 4.64
27 103839 Caster Screw 1 ea. 1.24
28 103840 Caster (Blk) 1 ea. 13.50
29 103841 Strain Relief 1 ea. 1.00
30 103842 Plastic Cover (Blk) 1 ea. 3.95
31 103843 On/Off Button 1 ea. 4.25
32 103844 Power Button Spring 1 ea. 1.00
33 103845 Lens 1 ea. 1.64
34 103846 Upper Motor Housing 1 ea. 64.40
35 103847 Insulating Mat 1 ea. 7.72
36 103848 Insulating Ring (65mm) 1 ea. 5.17
37 103849 Insulating Ring (55mm) 1 ea. 5.17
38 103850 Latch Hook 1 ea. 18.97
39 103827 Screw (M4x20) 1 ea. 2.50
40 103851 Clamping Plate 1 ea. 3.20
41 103852 Plug Connector (4-pole) 1 ea. 2.81
42 103853 Pressure Piece 1 ea. 1.05
43 103854 Motor Flange (BIk) 1 ea. 12.10
44 103801 Power Cord 1 ea. 37.58
45 103723 Floor Tool 1 ea. 44.99
46 103725 Dust Brush 1 ea. 15.98
47 103724 Crevice Tool 1 ea. 9.98
ous-l-En 48 103726 Upholstery Tool 1 ea. 14.98
ITORIAL 49 103859 Locking Hose Coupling 1 ea. 6.48
50 103860 Suction Hose 1 ea. 47.18
51 103861 Chrome Wand (2 Piece) 1 ea. 19.80
52 103862 Curved Hose End 1 ea. 22.24

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

Visit us on the Internet at www.pro-team.com or call 800-541-1456 25


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/proteam-parts-1/



